GRIP THAT HOLDS
PTFE LINED HIGH PER
FORMANCE
PTFE LINED HIGH PER
FORMANCE
BUTTERFLY VALVESBUTTERFLY VALVES
SERIES 500
 // PN 6/10/16/Class 150

 • Mining industry
 • Paint manufacture
TYPE DESIGNATION
5  9  9  B
PRODUCT QUALITY AND CONTROL
ABO production facilities are certifi ed in accordance with ISO 9001 quality system, which ensures product quality and precision in
manufacturing as well as strict product testing. Quality control guidelines and procedures include number of steps in 3 main areas:
incoming materials control, in-production control and after-production control.
 • Test procedures are established according to: EN 12266-1, ISO 5208, API 598, ANSI/FCI 70-2
 • Manufacture according to the requirements of the European Directive 97/23/CE – Equipment under pressure (Category III, modul B)
 • All ABO valves pass pressure tests to 110% of rated pressure to ensure bubble tight shutoff
 • All actuators are calibrated and cycle tested before shipment
 • Material Traceability Rule – Certifi cation is provided for all supplied valves as per customer’s request
 • Positive Material Identifi cation – All materials are subjected to PMI testing in order to verify Material Traceability Certifi cate
Certifi cates - Complete list of certifi cates can be found on www.abovalve.com.
Models
Wafer type B
STANDARDS
LEAK TEST:
• EN 12266-1, Rate A
• ISO 5208, Rate A
• API 598, TAB. 5
FACE TO FACE ACC.:
• EN 558, SERIES 20
• ISO 5752, SERIES 20
• API 609, TAB. 2
TOP FLANGE:
• EN ISO 5211
WORKING
STANDARD:
• EN 593 + A1
MARKING:
• EN 19
CONNECTION BETWEEN
FLANGES:
• EN 1092-1
• DIN 2631-32
• ASME B16.5
Version of body
B = wafer
Material of liner
9 - PTFE
Material of disc
9 - PTFE coated stainless steel
Series name
Series 500
3
DESIGN BENEFITS
1) INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS COMPATIBILITY
Top fl ange according to Standard ISO 5211 ena-
bles direct mounting of manual operators and
power actuators. Longer necks of ABO butterfl y
valves result in insulation of ISO top fl ange (pro-
tection of mounted actuator).
2) PROTECTION AGAINST ABRA-
SIVE PARTICALS INTRUSION
A duster in an „O“ ring shape
protects shaft bearings against
intrusion of abrasive particles.
3) SPRING LOADING
STUFFING BOX
Loaded springs situated in
the valve neck prevent axial